
4.0 Dinner musie (1.15, LON-te NEWS. Talk, WickhamSteec
2. 0 Regent Concert Orchestras
2.30 Some world famous choirs3.0 Major Work: Preludes
1-10 (Second Book) (Debussy)
Played by Kathleen Long (pian-ist)
$.24 Famous artist: Lauritz Me}-
chior (tenor)
.35-4.0 Salt Lake City Taber-
nacle Choir
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Esk Street Baptist Church
(Rev. H. R. Turner)
7.30 Gleanings from far andwide
8.15 Station notices
"Tradesman’s Entrance"
8.45 Sunday evening talk
9. 0 Newsree!l with Commentary
9.26 When Dreams Come True:
"The Great Thames Tunnel"
9.38 Bandsman’s Corner
710. 0 Close down

DUNEDIN| "=r Ge__-«1010 ke. 297 m.
9.20am. TuneTunes for the break-fast table
9.30 kKadio Church of the Help-
ing Hand
10. Modern melodies
10.15 Little Chapel of GoodCheer
10.45 Bandbox
11. 0 Musical sweethearts
11.30 gs |! and romance12.15 p.m. lose down

Sunday. January 241ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News
7.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
9.15 Uncle Tom and Children’s
Choi r
10.30 You'll Enjoy Education!11. 0 Friendly Road Service12. O Listeners’ Request session12.45 p.m. Youth at the Controls1.15 London News2.0 The Radio Matinee-3. 0 London News
Diggers’ session (Rod Tal-ot )5.30 Storytime with BryanO’Brien

6. 0 A talk on Social Justice
6.15 London News
6.45 Uncle Tom and the Sankey
Singers
7.15 Fun with Music
7.30 Radio Theatre
8. 0 Headline News8.5 This is War!-"The United
Nations," featuring Thomas Mit
chell
8.45 Special programme
9. 0 Command Performance,
U.S.A., compéred by Rita Hayworth
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

| 27B WELLINGTON1130 ke. 265 m.

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Taik by "UncleScrim"
8.15 A Religion for Mondaymorning
9. 0 Uncle Tom and his Child
ren’s Choir
9.15 Listen to the band
10. 0 The World of Sport (Bill
King) a

11. O Friendly Road Service of
Song
11.30 The morning star: Law
rence Tibbett
11.45 Comedy cameo
12. 0 Listeners’ Request session12.45 p.m. Youth at the controls
1.15 London News
2. 0 Radio Matinee40 Popular classics

| 430 London News.Q Storytime with Bryan
4 neyPinocchio
A Talk on Social Justice
London News
Fun with music
The Passing ParadeHeadline News
This is War! "The Next

N xt Three Months", featuring
John Garfield, John Carradine

sas
Henry Hull
Special programme
mmand

_ performance,
*uS.a: compéred by Jack Benny)
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10. 0 Musical varieties
10.30 Slumber session
11. 0 London News
12. 0 Close down

: 3ZB CHRISTCHURCH
|

1430 ke. 210 m,

6. 0, 7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk by "UnoleScrim"9.0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s
Choir
9.15 Around the bandstand
10. 0 Hospital session11. 0 A budget of popular tunes ©11.45 Sports summary ("TheToff’’)
12. O The Luncheon session
12.45 p.m. Youth at the Controls |

1.15 London News
2. 0 The Radio Matinee, featur-
ing at 3.0, 1ZB Calling
ages
Headline News from Lon-
on
5. 0 Storytime with BryanO’Brien
-30 Half-an-hour with Gwen(the blind announcer)6. O A Talk on Social Justice6.15 London News6.30 In popular demand7.15 Studio presentation7.30 Fun with music
8. 0 Headline News8.5 This is War! "Your Navy",featuring Douglas Fairbanks andFrederic March
8.45 Special programme9. 0 Command a haanU.S.A., compéred by Cary Grant10. O Variety programme10.30 Restful music
11. 0 London News
11.16 In lighter vein12. 0 Close down

4ZB hitte m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk by "Uncle
9. = Uncle Tom's Children’soir
12. 0 Listeners’ favourites

,12.45 p.m. Youth at the Controls

5 London News
© The Radio Matinee
OQ The Radio Theatre
QO The Diggers’ session
0 London News
QO Storytime with BryanBrien
Half an hour with Julian@e

A talk on Social Justice
London News
Fun with Musio
Headline News
This is War!-"To the
ung," featuring Joseph JulianA special programme
. 0 Command Performance,
U.S.A., compéred by LeopoldStokowski
11. 0 London News
11.30 Music for Sunday12. 0 Close down

a

®

PONDS

Ce

PON

ao

aos

fo} qo

27, PALMERSTON Nth,1400ke. =.214 m
8. Oa.m. Bright records8.30 Health talk by "UncleScrim"
8.33 Organ music845 Hawaiian harmony9. 0 Yesterday’s hits9.30 The Morning Star9.45 Piano time with CharliéKunz
10. 0 Selected recordings10.30-12.0 The Listeners’ sesesion
5. Op.m. Storytime with BryanO’Brien
5.30 Rambling through records6. 0 Wayside Chapel6.15 London News7.0 First Light Fraser7.30 Radio Theatre
8. 0 Headline News
F This is War!-"The Next
Three Months," featuring JohnCarradine and John Garfield
Command PerformanceS.A.

9.30 Paging Uncle Sam!10. 0 Close down
Changes of address may be made
by giving two weeks’ notice tothe Publishing Department, "TheListener," Box 5004 Lambton Quay,
Wellington, C.1.

an gph page sgt Nadine ifin vance a er
m 12/-; six

months, 6/-; three months, 3/-.

THOUSANDSPROCLAIM

THEREMEDYUNSURPASSED
tor

COUGhS CoLdS
&

INFLUENZA
is

WOODS'
GREAI

PEADEuMuRECURE
brings quick relief

46

W. E. Woods Ltd:, Lambton Quay,
Wellington:

SMALL LOADS
make BIC STACKS

Every fork-full helps tomake
a dray-load ; every dray-load
helps to buildastack and
every stack adds to yourprO"
vision forwinter feed. Butare
youascarefulaboutthesecurity
ofyourwifeand family as you
are about the well-being Of
your stock? Are you doing
those things,now, Onebyone,
whichwillensuretheirindepen-
dence and security when you
are no longerhere toprovide
for them? Themakingof a
will theappointmentof 3
capable; trustworthy executor
these things,not difficultin themselves,are very import-
tant inyourplanfor thefuture:

TIhePUBHIO The Public Trustee can helpandadviseyou in thesematters

TRUSTBB because the Public Trustee is
longexperienced in theadmin-
istrationof farming estates: I0/s


